MAIN MENU

Whilst we will take every precaution to prevent this from happening if requested, food/drink served from Central may contain

traces of dairy, eggs, wheat, nuts &/or shellfish.

Please inform us of any dietary requirements you may have before ordering your meal so that we can endeavour to assist you.

SOMETHING TO SHARE

SMALL PLATES

Chilli Chips V £6.25

Potato chips fried & tossed in tangy Indian spices

Samosa

Four crispy pastries with your choice of filling:
Vegetable - £6.75
Crispy Potato Bhajia V’ £8.50

Thinly sliced potato pieces coated with Central's bhajia mix

Mogo VY

Fried cassava chips flavoured in your choice:

Meat - £7.45

Plain - £8.05 Dry Spiced - £8.75 Masala - £9.50

Garlic Chilli Mushrooms £9.25

Seasoned with spring onions

Chilli Paneer £10.25
Indian cheese marinated in ground spices, stir fried with
peppers in a sticky chilli sauce

Soya Tikka £8.75

Soya tikka marinated in tandoori spices

Crispy Corn Palak £9.50
Indulge in the tantalizing fusion of corn kernals and fresh spinach
leaves expertly seasoned and crisped to perfection

Indo-Chinese
Our chefs special. Tossed in a wok of green chillies and Central's
authentic ingredients. Choose from:

Chicken - £10.75 Paneer-£10.25 Prawn-£12.50

Chilli Chicken £10.75

Boneless pieces, peppers & crushed chilli cooked in a wok

Jeera Chicken £9.95
Niblets tossed in traditional spices, cooked with delicately
prepared cumin

Buttermilk Chicken £11.25
Succulent chicken pieces in a blend of rich buttermilk and
hand-selected herbs and spices.

Chicken Lollypop £10.25
Four chicken wings marinated in indo-chinese spices. A Central

speciality

PLATTERS TO SHARE

Vegetarian Platter (serves 2-3 guests) £20.95
Crispy bhindi, crispy potato bhajia, chilli paneer, spring rolls,
spiced mogo

Central's Mixed Grill (Serves 2-3 guests) £23.50
Seekh kebabs, flat wings, dry masala chops, trio of chicken tikka

SCAN FOR WEBSITE

STREET FOOD

Pani Puri V £6.50
Round, hollow fried crisp puri filled with potato and chickpeas,
topped with a mixture of tangy sauces

Palak Chaat

) . . : ) £8.50
Crispy fried spinach leaves topped with a monsoon of mumbai
chaat favourites
Papdi Chaat £8.50
Tongue tingling combination of mint, yoghurt, and tamarind ’
chutney with papdi wafers, chickpeas and potato topped with sev
Avocado Chaat

‘ ‘ ‘ £9.50

Our special avocado chaat with a twist
Punjabi Sam h

unjabi Samosa Chaat £8.25

Delicious Smashed potato samosa with yoghurt and tamarind sauce

with crispy sev and pomegranate

GRILL & TANDOOR

Tandoori Paneer £10.25

Indian cheese marinated in tandoori spices

Seekh Kebab £10.25

Four pieces of minced lamb cooked with chilli, ginger & coriander

Trio of Chicken Tikka £10.25
A combination of three delicious flavours- chicken tikka, malai tikka and
haryali chicken

Dry Masala Chops £13.75

Four baby lamb chops cooked in a tandoor, infused with dry spices

Sticky Lamb Chops £14.25

Four cutlets basted with Central's signature sticky sauce

Tandoori Prawns £12.75

Four succulently seasoned prawns with a touch of lemon zest

DIRTY FRIES

Fried chips topped with your choice of dirty flavours:
Chilli Paneer - £7.95 Cheesy Keema - £8.50 Chilli Chicken - £8.25

CENTRAL'S DUM KI BIRYANI

Vegetable Biryani V £11.50

Dum cooked rice and vegetables in fresh spices and condiments

Chicken Biryani £12.25
Aromatic flavoured rice and meat, dum cooked for precision

Lamb Biryani £15.25
Mutton dum cooked in mild fragranced rice with a distinct hot and

tangy flavour

Prawn Biryani £15.95

Prawns cooked in flavoured rice with indian style masala
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NANO PLATES

d. Centralounge Plain/Roasted Poppadom 2pcs £2.95
RESTAURANT & LOUNGE Chl"l Peanuts £3.95
V - Available as a vegan option upon request
Masala Poppadom 2pcs £3.95
Veg Keema £9.95 Karahi Lamb £12.95
Soya mince and peas in a traditional gravy flavoured with authentic spice Succulent boneless meat cooked with tomatoes & shredded ginger
Egg Burji £10.25 Lamb Keema £12.75
Seasoned scrambled eggs cooked with onion, tomato & ginger Minced meat blended with spicy masalas & garden peas
Baigan Bhartha £10.75 Palak Gosht £12.50
Smoked aubergine, mashed & sautéed with onions, garlic, ginger & cumin Boneless lamb cooked with spinach, onions & ginger
Tarka Daal £9.95 Rara Gosht £13.95
Yellow lentils delicately cooked with garlic & cumin Boneless lamb cubes and mince cooked together with onions,
Daal Makhani £10.50 fresh tomato sauce and a hint of lemon
Slowly simmered black lentils in a light butter & cream sauce Shikandari Lamb Shank £16.95
Methi Corn V £10.45 Chefs Sigma.ture dvish, shank of tender lamb prepared with
Sweetcorn kernels cooked in a fresh fenugreek & onion masala eI
Bhindhi Masala £9.95 Laal Mgas Curry - S - 1295
@1 il (i it clropees eirlirs, iemeiiens, gl & esilie Infused with a medley of traditional spices including fiery red chilies,
fragrant cloves, and earthy coriander
Malai Kofta £10.95
Cheese balls in a rich sauce flavoured with cardamom S I D E s & E X T R A S
Paneer Tikka Masala £11.50
Tandoor cooked Indian cheese served in Central's signature gravy
Kadai Paneer £11.25 RlCE & NUUDLES
Cubes of Indian cheese in an exotic spicy tomato based gravy V £4.2
; Steamed Rice 4.25
Vegetable Manchurian V £9.95
Vegetable dumplings marinated in a rich garlic, ginger and soy gravy Pilau Rice V £4.95
CHICKEN Jeera Rice £5.05
i i £7.50
Karahi Chicken £12.15 Egg Fried Rice
Boneless, with chopped onions & finely sliced ginger Vegetable Fried Rice £6.95
Methi Chicken £11.95 Vegetable Chow Mein £8.95
Off-the-bone, cooked in fresh fenugreek & onion masala Chicken Chow Mein £9.95
Chicken Tikka Masala £12.05
Succulent tikka served in a creamy tomato sauce B R E A D S
Chicken Madras £12.15 Plain Naan £2.75
Boneless chicken cooked in Kerelan style coconut hot sauce £2.75
. Butter Naan :
Central's Butter Chicken £11.95 ) £3.75
Succulent boneless pieces in a buttery sauce Peshwari Naan ’
o . . £2.60
Desi Chicken £13.25 Tandoori Roti 'V’
Chefs special. On the bone in a traditionally cooked thicky gravy Roomali Roti V £3.60
Cheese Naan £4.00
SEA FOOD o 50
Karahi Fish £12.95 Keema Naan £4.25
Cod pieces cooked in tomatoes, onion and ginger
King Prawn Masala £14.95 E X T R A S
Cooked in chopped onions & finely sliced ginger Plain Yoghurt £3.25
Raita £3.95
Onion Mirchi Salad £2.95
Central’s Signature Salad £4.75
Chips £4.25



DRINKS MENU

Wine, Cocktails and Sparkling list available on request

S P I R I T S Selected bottle prices available on request
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RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

¢* Centralounge

BEERS

VODKA

Smirnoff @
Belvedere
Grey Goose

Ciroc
(Original & Flavoured)

RUM
Bacardi (H)

Captain Morgan
Morgan Spiced Gold

Kraken

BRANDY

Courvoisier (H)
Hennessy
Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy XO

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo
Tequila Rose
Cazebal Café

Patron Silver

WHISKY

Famous Grouse @

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Makers Mark

Johnny Walker Black Label
Glennmorangie Single Malt 12yr Old
Glennfiddich 12 yr Old

25ML

£4.05
£5.65
£5.75
£5.75

£4.35
£4.35
£4.50
£5.25

£4.75
£4.95
£5.50
£11.05

£4.25
£4.05
£5.25
£5.50

£4.50
£4.75
£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£5.50
£5.50

90ML

£6.05
£8.75
£8.95
£8.95

£6.25
£6.35
£6.50
£8.50

£8.50
£8.75
£9.25
£18.50

£6.50
£7.05
£6.95
£7.25
£7.25
£8.05
£8.25

GIN 25ML  50ML
Gordons Original (H) £4.50  £6.50
Gordons Pink £4.50 £6.25
Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime £4.50 £6.75
Bombay Sapphire £4.75 £7.05
Hendricks £4.95 £7.95
LIQUERS

Malibu £4.05 £6.05
Archers £4.05 £6.05
Disaronno £4.55 £6.95
Cointreau £4.75 £6.95
Baileys £6.05
SHOOTERS

Jagermeister £4.00
Jagerbomb £5.50

Sambuca £4.00

After Eight £4.25

BMW £4.05

ABC £4.25

Brain Damage £5.20

B-52 £4.90

Baby Guinness Shot £4.90

Central's Tower of Death £7.95

Vodka, Orange Juice, Lemonade, Blue curacao,

Tequila, Grenadine

BOTTLES

Grey Goose £160.00
Ciroc £160.00
Ciroc Flavoured £160.00
Jack Daniels £135.00
Jameson £135.00
Hendricks £140.00
Tequila Rose £120.00

*All prices are inclusive of VAT where payable. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be chargeable to all customers. Central reserves the right to withdraw and amend its

DRAUGHT HALF PINT  PINT

Madri 4.6% £4.00 £6.50
Cobra 4.3% £4.00 £6.25

BOTTLED DRINKS

Budweiser 330ml £4.50
Corona 330ml £4.50
Tusker 500ml £6.05
Heineken 0% 330ml £3.75
Kopparberg Cider 500ml £5.25
Guinness 440 ml £5.05
TRADITIONAL DRINKS GLASS JUG

Fresh Passion Fruit Juice £4.75 £14.25
Lassi £4.50 £14.25

(Salted, Sweet & Mango)
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products, services and terms and conditions without notice. Management reserve the right to refuse admission. Cold meal prep services also available.

HMEETMEINCENTRAL

SOFT DRINKS

SMALL LARGE

Coke/Diet Coke £3.20 £3.70
Lemonade £3.20 £3.70
Fruit Juices £2.95 £3.80
(Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry, Mango)

Coke Zero 330ml £3.60

Coke/Diet Coke 330ml £3.60

Fanta 330ml £3.60

J20 £3.50

(Orange & Passion, Apple & Mango)

Appletizer £3.50

Red Bull 250ml £3.95

Still Water/Sparkling Water 300ml £3.25

Still Water/Sparkling Water 750ml £4.50

Cordials Lime/Blackcurrant £1.10
MIXERS

Dash Coke/Diet/Lemonade £1.25
Juice Mixers £1.45
Schweppes 200ml £2.50
(Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Ginger Ale)

Ginger Beer 200ml £2.70
Elderflower Tonic Water £2.20

HOT DRINKS

English Tea £3.25
Masala Tea £3.50
Green Tea £3.50
Fresh Mint £3.25
Apple & Mint £3.50
Lemon & Ginger £3.50
Americano £3.50
Cappucino £3.75
Hot Chocolate £4.25



