MAIN MENU

Whilst we will take every precaution to prevent this from happening if requested, food/drink served from Central may contain traces of dairy, eggs, wheat, nuts &/or shellfish.

Please inform us of any dietary requirements you may have before ordering your meal so that we can endeavour to assist you.



SCAN FOR WEBSITE

£15.25

£15.95

SOMETHING TO SHARE

SMALL PLATES Chilli Chips √ £6.25 Potato chips fried & tossed in tangy Indian spices Samosa Four crispy pastries with your choice of filling: Vegetable - £6.75 ✓ Meat - £7.45 £8.50 Crispy Potato Bhajia 🌾 Thinly sliced potato pieces coated with Central's bhajia mix Mogo √ Fried cassava chips flavoured in your choice: Plain - £8.05 Dry Spiced - £8.75 Masala - £9.50 Garlic Chilli Mushrooms 🗸 £9.25 Seasoned with spring onions Chilli Paneer £10.25 Indian cheese marinated in ground spices, stir fried with peppers in a sticky chilli sauce Soya Tikka £8.75 Soya tikka marinated in tandoori spices Crispy Corn Palak £9.50 Indulge in the tantalizing fusion of corn kernals and fresh spinach leaves expertly seasoned and crisped to perfection Indo-Chinese Our chefs special. Tossed in a wok of green chillies and Central's authentic ingredients. Choose from: Chicken - £10.75 Paneer - £10.25 Prawn - £12.50 Chilli Chicken £10.75 Boneless pieces, peppers & crushed chilli cooked in a wok Jeera Chicken £9.95 Niblets tossed in traditional spices, cooked with delicately prepared cumin **Buttermilk Chicken** £11.25 Succulent chicken pieces in a blend of rich buttermilk and hand-selected herbs and spices. £10.25 Chicken Lollypop Four chicken wings marinated in indo-chinese spices. A Central speciality

PLATTERS TO SHARE

Vegetarian Platter (serves 2-3 guests) Crispy bhindi, crispy potato bhajia, chilli paneer, spring rolls,	£20.95	
spiced mogo		
Central's Mixed Grill (Serves 2-3 guests)	£23.50	
Seekh kebabs, flat wings, dry masala chops, trio of chicken tikka		

STREET FOOD		
Pani Puri V Round, hollow fried crisp puri filled with potato and chickpeas, topped with a mixture of tangy sauces	£6.50	
Palak Chaat Crispy fried spinach leaves topped with a monsoon of mumbai chaat favourites	£8.50	
Papdi Chaat Tongue tingling combination of mint, yoghurt, and tamarind chutney with papdi wafers, chickpeas and potato topped with sev	£8.50	
Avocado Chaat Our special avocado chaat with a twist	£9.50	
Punjabi Samosa Chaat Delicious Smashed potato samosa with yoghurt and tamarind sauce with crispy sev and pomegranate	£8.25	
GRILL & TANDOOR		
Tandoori Paneer	£10.25	
Indian cheese marinated in tandoori spices	£10.25	
Seekh Kebab Four pieces of minced lamb cooked with chilli, ginger & coriander	£10.25	
Trio of Chicken Tikka A combination of three delicious flavours- chicken tikka, malai tikka and haryali chicken	£10.25	
Dry Masala Chops Four baby lamb chops cooked in a tandoor, infused with dry spices	£13.75	
Sticky Lamb Chops Four cutlets basted with Central's signature sticky sauce	£14.25	
Tandoori Prawns Four succulently seasoned prawns with a touch of lemon zest	£12.75	
DIRTY FRIES Fried chips topped with your choice of dirty flavours: Chilli Paneer - £7.95 Cheesy Keema - £8.50 Chilli Chicken - £8.25		
CENTRAL'S DUM KI BIRYAN	 	
Vegetable Biryani ✓ Dum cooked rice and vegetables in fresh spices and condiments	£11.50	
Chicken Biryani Aromatic flavoured rice and meat, dum cooked for precision	£12.25	

Lamb Biryani

Prawn Biryani

tangy flavour

Mutton dum cooked in mild fragranced rice with a distinct hot and

Prawns cooked in flavoured rice with indian style masala

f Centralrestaurantandlounge

Centralounge





- Available as a vegan option upon request

NANO PLATES

Plain/Roasted Poppadom 2pcs	£2.95
Chilli Peanuts	£3.95
Masala Poppadom 2pcs	£3.95

FOR THE CURRY LOVERS

VEGETARIAN

Veg Keema ✓	£9.95
Soya mince and peas in a traditional gravy flavoured with authentic	
Egg Burji Seasoned scrambled eggs cooked with onion, tomato & ginger	£10.25
Baigan Bhartha	C10.7F
Smoked aubergine, mashed & sautéed with onions, garlic, ginger &	£10.75 k cumin
Tarka Daal ✓ Yellow lentils delicately cooked with garlic & cumin	£9.95
Daal Makhani Slowly simmered black lentils in a light butter & cream sauce	£10.50
Methi Corn ✓	£10.45
Sweetcorn kernels cooked in a fresh fenugreek & onion masala	
Bhindhi Masala	£9.95
Okra stir fried with chopped onions, tomatoes, ginger & garlic	
Malai Kofta	£10.95
Cheese balls in a rich sauce flavoured with cardamom	
Paneer Tikka Masala	£11.50
Tandoor cooked Indian cheese served in Central's signature gravy	
Kadai Paneer Cubes of Indian cheese in an exotic spicy tomato based gravy	£11.25
	CO 01
Vegetable Manchurian V Vegetable dumplings marinated in a rich garlic, ginger and soy grav	£9.95
	,
CHICKEN	
Karahi Chicken Boneless, with chopped onions & finely sliced ginger	£12.15
	C44 OF
Methi Chicken Off-the-bone, cooked in fresh fenugreek & onion masala	£11.95
Chicken Tikka Masala	£12.05
Succulent tikka served in a creamy tomato sauce	212.03
Chicken Madras	£12.15
Boneless chicken cooked in Kerelan style coconut hot sauce	
Central's Butter Chicken	£11.95
Succulent boneless pieces in a buttery sauce	
Desi Chicken	£13.25
Chefs special. On the bone in a traditionally cooked thicky gravy	
SEA FOOD	
Karahi Fish	£12.95
Cod pieces cooked in tomatoes, onion and ginger	
King Prawn Masala	£14.95
Cooked in chopped onions & finely sliced ginger	

LAMB

Karahi Lamb Succulent boneless meat cooked with tomatoes & shredded ginger	£12.95
Lamb Keema Minced meat blended with spicy masalas & garden peas	£12.75
Palak Gosht Boneless lamb cooked with spinach, onions & ginger	£12.50
Rara Gosht Boneless lamb cubes and mince cooked together with onions, fresh tomato sauce and a hint of lemon	£13.95
Shikandari Lamb Shank Chefs signature dish, shank of tender lamb prepared with body warming spices	£16.95
Laal Maas Curry Infused with a medley of traditional spices including fiery red chilies, fragrant cloves, and earthy coriander	£12.95
SIDES & EXTRAS	
RICE & NOODLES	
Steamed Rice V	£4.25
Pilau Rice ✓	£4.95
Jeera Rice √	£5.05
Egg Fried Rice	£7.50
Vegetable Fried Rice	£6.95
Vegetable Chow Mein	£8.95
Chicken Chow Mein	£9.95
BREADS	
Plain Naan 🌾	£2.75
Butter Naan	£2.75
Peshwari Naan	£3.75
Tandoori Roti 🏏	£2.60
Roomali Roti 🌾	£3.60
Cheese Naan	£4.00
Garlic Naan	£3.50
Keema Naan	£4.25
EXTRAS	
Plain Yoghurt	£3.25
Raita	£3.95
Onion Mirchi Salad	£2.95

£4.75

£4.25

Central's Signature Salad

Chips

DRINKS MENU

Wine, Cocktails and Sparkling list available on request



f Centralrestaurantandlounge



d Centralounge

#MEETMEINCENTRAL

SPIRITS Selected bottle prices available on request

V O D K A	25 M L	5 0 M L
Smirnoff (H)	£4.05	£6.05
Belvedere	£5.65	£8.75
Grey Goose	£5.75	£8.95
Ciroc (Original & Flavoured)	£5.75	£8.95
RUM		
Bacardi (H)	£4.35	£6.25
Captain Morgan	£4.35	£6.35
Morgan Spiced Gold	£4.50	£6.50
Kraken	£5.25	£8.50
BRANDY		
Courvoisier (H)	£4.75	£8.50
Hennessy	£4.95	£8.75
Remy Martin VSOP	£5.50	£9.25
Hennessy XO	£11.05	£18.50
TEQUILA		
Jose Cuervo	£4.25	
Tequila Rose	£4.05	
Cazebal Café	£5.25	
Patron Silver	£5.50	
WHISKY		
Famous Grouse (H)	£4.50	£6.50
Jameson	£4.75	£7.05
Jack Daniels	£4.50	£6.95
Makers Mark	£4.75	£7.25
Johnny Walker Black Label	£4.75	£7.25
Glennmorangie Single Malt 12yr Old	£5.50	£8.05
Glennfiddich 12 yr Old	£5.50	£8.25

GIN	2 5 M L	5 0 M L
Gordons Original (H)	£4.50	£6.50
Gordons Pink	£4.50	£6.25
Kopparberg Strawberry and Lime	£4.50	£6.75
Bombay Sapphire	£4.75	£7.05
Hendricks	£4.95	£7.95
LIQUERS		
Malibu	£4.05	£6.05

Malibu	£4.05	£6.05
Archers	£4.05	£6.05
Disaronno	£4.55	£6.95
Cointreau	£4.75	£6.95
Baileys		£6.05

SHOOTERS

Jägermeister	£4.00
Jägerbomb	£5.50
Sambuca	£4.00
After Eight	£4.25
BMW	£4.05
ABC	£4.25
Brain Damage	£5.20
B-52	£4.90
Baby Guinness Shot	£4.90
Central's Tower of Death	£7.95
Vodka, Orange Juice, Lemonade, Blue curacao,	
Tequila, Grenadine	

RNTTIFS

DOIILLO	
Grey Goose	£160.00
Ciroc	£160.00
Ciroc Flavoured	£160.00
lack Daniels	£135.00
ameson	£135.00
Hendricks	£140.00
Tequila Rose	£120.00

BEERS

DRAUGHT	HALF PINT	PINT
Madri 4.6%	£4.00	£6.50
Cobra 4.3%	£4.00	£6.25
BOTTLED DR	INKS	
Budweiser 330ml		£4.50
Corona 330ml		£4.50
Tusker 500ml		£6.05
Heineken 0% 330ml		£3.75
Kopparberg Cider 500ml		£5.25
Guinness 440 ml		£5.05

TRADITIONAL DRINKS GLASS JUG

Fresh Passion Fruit Juice	£4.75	£14.25
Lassi	£4.50	£14.25
(Salted, Sweet & Mango)		

HAPPY HOUR \$

Mon, Weds & Thurs | 5:00pm - 7:00pm Fri to Sun | 5:00pm - 6:00pm

2-4-1 on house spirits, cocktails and mocktails Selected items marked with a (H)

SOFT DRINKS

	SMALL	LARG
Coke/Diet Coke	£3.20	£3.7
Lemonade	£3.20	£3.7
Fruit Juices (Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Cranberry, Mango)	£2.95	£3.8
Coke Zero 330ml	£3.60	
Coke/Diet Coke 330ml	£3.60	
Fanta 330ml	£3.60	
J20 (Orange & Passion, Apple & Mango)	£3.50	
Appletizer	£3.50	
Red Bull 250ml	£3.95	
Still Water/Sparkling Water 300ml	£3.25	
Still Water/Sparkling Water 750ml	£4.50	
Cordials Lime/Blackcurrant	£1.10	

MIXERS

Dash Coke/Diet/Lemonade	£1.25
Juice Mixers	£1.45
Schweppes 200ml (Tonic, Slimline Tonic, Ginger Ale)	£2.50
Ginger Beer 200ml	£2.70
Elderflower Tonic Water	£2.20

HOT DDINKE

HOI DRINK2	
English Tea	£3.25
Masala Tea	£3.50
Green Tea	£3.50
Fresh Mint	£3.25
Apple & Mint	£3.50
Lemon & Ginger	£3.50
Americano	£3.50
Cappucino	£3.75
Hot Chocolate	£4.25

^{*}All prices are inclusive of VAT where payable. A discretionary service charge of 10% will be chargeable to all customers. Central reserves the right to withdraw and amend its products, services and terms and conditions without notice. Management reserve the right to refuse admission. Cold meal prep services also available.